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Issuer Arise AB

Holder
AltoCumulus SA

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction
Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total
holdings

Total

Published

09/10/2020 20:27

Contact
Madeleine Gustafsson
0727426159

cuose ornr

. Borsinformation

Common Shares SE0002095604

2,331,943
2,331,943

Buy
06/10/2020
10 %

10 %

3,707,237
3,707,237
0

10.15739 %
10.15739 %
0%

Percentage of voting
rights:

10.15739 %

10.15739 %

Number of underlying
shares:

3,707,237

3,707,237

madeleine.gustafsson@altocumulus.com
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